
A

MEN  SLALOM      

START LIST

Sunday  2/ 1/2026 Start Time 9:30 / 13:00

West

DCWST

Wisp Resort

RUN 2

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Reihner, John USA

Referee Andrews, Brett USA

Chief of Race Rouse,Greg USA

Course Name SQUIRREL CAGE

Start Altitude 894m

Finish Altitude 778m

Vertical Drop 116m

Homologation Number U2512/07/22

Course Setter Berger, Derek USA

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 9:30

Alacorn, Van USA

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 13:00

Number of Competitors: 77, Number of NOCs: 4, NAT List # 0 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

 St #  Bib Name   YB Club NAT 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 64 Yunusov, Nikita 2016 N/A 45.12

2 63 Newstadt, Felix 2016 HVRC 50.78

3 62 Loughney, Liam 2016 WPRC 54.53

4 61 Teter, Emmett 2017 DCWST 1:13.32

5 60 Dixon, Kieran 2016 DCWST 53.59

6 59 Niesslein, Chace 2016 DCWST 52.02

7 58 Yester, Andrew 2016 DCWST 1:02.66

8 57 Nushi, Elon 2017 DCWST 1:04.76

9 56 Lerach, August 2016 HVRC 56.60

10 55 Teter, Luke 2016 DCWST 52.00

11 54 Rykaceski, Beaumont 2018 WPRC 1:02.40

12 53 Turner, Charles 2016 HVRC 59.75

13 52 Lizzi, Graham 2017 DCWST 58.40

14 51 Diffenderfer, Kai 2016 DCWST 48.33

15 50 Miller, Everett 2016 WPRC 54.50

16 96 Desjardins, Mack 2014 DCWST 57.16

17 95 Lucas, Theodore 2014 DCWST 1:01.56

18 94 Curry, Christian 2014 DCWST 54.21

19 93 Schweizer, Alexander 2014 WPRC 47.63

20 92 Griffith, Landon 2015 WPRC 58.46

21 91 Aziz, Cameron 2015 WPRC 53.17

22 90 Johnson, Chris 2015 WPRC 50.16

23 89 Garraux, Max 2015 HVRC 44.13

24 88 Cavazos, Silas 2014 DCWST 50.19

25 87 Koch, Colby 2015 HVRC 44.88

26 86 Bergin, Jason 2014 DCWST 42.97

27 85 Loughney, Owen 2014 WPRC 47.63

28 84 Miller, Miles 2014 WPRC 41.97

29 83 Goodier, Benjamin 2015 DCWST 49.30

30 82 Furlong, Eli 2015 WPRC 53.46

31 81 Kimball, Leo 2014 WPRC 57.92

32 80 Fisher, Colton 2014 HVRC 53.19

33 79 Teter, Frederick 2014 DCWST 53.97

34 78 Robinson, Wally 2014 WPRC
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35 77 Lasalle, Max 2015 WPRC 55.45

36 76 Wallach, Ryan 2015 WPRC 53.81

37 75 Stuckey, Joseph 2014 N/A 50.47

38 74 Braun, Vale 2014 DCWST 41.69

39 73 Castelli, Oliver 2015 HVRC 59.06

40 72 Peterson, Elijah 2014 DCWST

41 71 Hastings, Bradley 2014 WPRC 51.86

42 70 Minchoff, Owen 2014 DCWST 47.13

43 69 Allen, Declan 2014 HVRC 1:04.34

44 68 Rice, Logan 2014 WPRC 1:25.42

45 67 Sturm, Tristan 2015 HVRC

46 66 Welty, Daniel 2015 HVRC 45.88

47 65 Purvis, Heath 2014 HVRC 45.63

48 126 Nicholson, Josh 2012 HVRC 51.83

49 125 Yester, Jackson 2013 DCWST 1:01.22

50 124 Jones, Henry 2012 WPRC 40.96

51 123 Arnold, Noah 2012 HVRC 42.01

52 122 Garraux, Rex 2013 HVRC 46.39

53 121 Fiore, Charlie 2012 N/A 49.24

54 120 Hastings, Pierce 2013 WPRC 44.36

55 119 Lasalle, Damon 2013 WPRC 42.90

56 118 Norrington, Robin 2013 DCWST 58.05

57 117 Larocca, Benjamin 2012 HVRC 45.49

58 116 Allen, Colin 2012 HVRC 45.08

59 115 Hampton, Logan 2012 DCWST 55.57

60 114 Perfetti, Giorgio 2013 DCWST 46.73

61 113 Donnellan, Colin 2012 WPRC 40.34

62 112 Furlong, Calvin 2013 WPRC 39.43

63 111 Yunusov, David 2012 N/A

64 110 Goodier, Grant 2012 DCWST 50.01

65 109 Lerach, Anders 2012 HVRC

66 108 Crossley, Cohen 2012 HVRC 47.04

67 107 Eckel, Eliot 2013 DCWST 42.52

68 106 Desjardins, Bowden 2013 DCWST 49.09

69 105 Haigh, John 2013 DCWST 44.19

70 104 Niesslein, Liam 2013 DCWST 46.34

71 103 Sehn, Henry 2013 HVRC 46.45

72 102 Koch, Ronan 2012 HVRC 40.53

73 101 Liu, Wesley 2012 HVRC

74 100 Lerach, Press 2013 HVRC 54.33

75 99 Sehn, William 2012 HVRC 43.43

76 98 Hoffman, Jackson 2013 DCWST 47.48

77 97 Hampton, Kyler 2012 DCWST 1:03.63
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Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - 

A - 

C - 

C - 

B - 

B - 

Conditions on course

CLOUDY Snow: GROOMED Temperature - Start: -17C / 1F Temperature - Finish: 0C / 32F

Legend:

ST #     Start Number          YB     Year of Birth
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